Y0404125 Deutsch als Fremdsprache B1.2

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
06.02.2026
13.02.2026
20.02.2026
27.02.2026
06.03.2026
13.03.2026
20.03.2026
27.03.2026
17.04.2026
24.04.2026
08.05.2026
22.05.2026
29.05.2026
12.06.2026

19.06.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Freitag, 06.02.2026, 09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

260,00 €
15-mal

Basma Girgis

vhs, 1.06, Alte Bleiche 5, 65719 Hofheim

Uhrzeit

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

Ort

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06

Hofheim, vhs, 1.06


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=Y0404125
http://www.tcpdf.org

